
UTILITY: EAGLETAIL WATER CO., LLC 
Docket No.: W-03936A-llL0418 

W- 0393 6A-12-0073 

Effective Junel, 2012 

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE: 
5/8” x %” Meter $27.00 

34’’ Meter 30.00 
1” Meter 45.00 

1 %” Meter 150.00 
2’’ Meter 240.00 
3” Meter 480.00 . 
4”Meter . 750.00 
6” Meter 1,500.00 

Commodity Charge Pe r  1,000 Gallons) 
5/8”x 3/4”Meter (ResidentiaVCommercial 
0 - 3,000 $3.90 
3001 -15,000 5.85 
Over 15,000 7.10 

3”’ Meter 
0 - 3,000 
3,001 - 15,000 
Over 15,000 

$3.90 
5.85 
7.10 

1 ” Meter 

Over 14,000 
0 - 14,000 $5.85 

7.10 

1 %,’ Meter 0 -28,000 
Over 28,000 

$5.85 
7.10 

2” Meter 

Over 56,000 
0 -56,000 $5.85 

7.10 

3” Meter 
0 - 120,000 
Over 120,000 

$5.85 
7.10 

4” Meter 

Over 285,000 
0 -285,000 $5.85 

7.10 

6” Meter . 

Over 640,000 
0 - 640,000 $5.85 

7.10 
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Standpipe, Bulk Water $7.10 
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SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES: 
(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405) 

Service Line 
518” x W‘ Meter $350.00 

%” Meter 350.00 
1” Meter 380.00 

1 ?4” Meter 430.00 
2” Meter 630.00 
3” Meter 810.00 
4” Meter 1,120.00 
6“ Meter 1,740.00 

SERVICE CHARGES 
Establishment 
Reconnection (Delinquent) 
Meter Test (If Correct) 
Deposit 
Deposit Merest 
Reestablishment (Within 12 Months) 
NSF Check 
Deferred Payment (Per Month) 
Meter Reread (If Correct) 
Late Fee (Per Month) 
Service Charge (After Hours) 

Monthly Service CharrJe for Fire Sprinklers: 
4” or smaller 
6” 
8” 
10” 
Larger than 10” 

Meter 
$90.00 
160.00 
210.00 
395.00 
785.00 

1,295.00 
2,000.00 
3,975 .OO 

$40.00 
35.00 
30.00 * 

* 
** 

30.00 

20.00 
1.50% 
25.00 

*** 

**** 
**** 
**** 
**** 
**** 

Total Charges 
$440.00 

5 10.00 
590.00 
825.00 

1,415.00 
2,105.00 
3,120.00 
5,715.00 

* Per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B). 
** Months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission rule 

A.C.C. R14-2-403@). 
*** . Per .- Commission rule &&C. R14-2-409(G). , 

**** 2.00% Of Monthly Minimum for a Comparable Sized Meter Connection, but no 
less than $10.00 Per month. The service Charge for Fire Sprinklers is only 

applicable for service lines separate and distinct from the primary water service 
line. 

OTHER ]RATES AM) CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER- 
In addition to the collection of its regular rates and charges, the Company shall collect 
from its customers their: proportionate share of any privilege, sales, or use tax in 
accordance with A.A.C. R14-2-409@). 


